THE GREENING
OF FAITH

God, the Environment, and

the Good Life

Edited by
John E. Cirroll
Paul Brockelman

Mary Westfall

Foreword by
Bill McKibben

University of New Hampshire

Published by University Press of New England

Hanover and London



University of New Hampshice

Published by University Press of New England, Hanover, NH 03755

© 1997 by The Trustces of the University of New Hampshire; Foreword © 1997 by Bill
McKibben

All rights reserved

Printed in the United States of America s4321

cip data appear at the end of the book



Contents

Foreword: Bill McKibben
Introduction: Getting Our Bearings

PART I | A CALL TO AWAKEN

1 Some Notes from Belshaz'zar’s Feast
TIMOTHY C. WEISKEL

2 With New Eyes: Seeing the Environment as a Spiritual Issue
PAUL BROCKELMAN

3 The Wisdom of Reverence for Life

STEVEN C. ROCKEFELLER

PART 2 | OLD PATHS, NEW GROUND

4 Join the Chorus, Recapture the Rhythms
RABBI EVERETT GENDLER

s A Contemporary Evangelical Perspective
CALVIN B. DEWITT

6 The Sacred Whole: An Ecumenical Protestant Approach
JAY MCDANIEL .

7 A Catholic Approach

ALBERT J. FRITSCH, §.].

PART 3 | IN A DIFFERENT VOICE.

8 The Gridlock of Domination: A Buddhist Response to
Environmental Suffering
. STEPHANIE KAZA

9 Seeing the Whole

TWODEARS

30

44

67
79
10§

125

141

158



vi Contents

10 Composting Our Connections: Toward a Spirituality
of Relation
CATHERINE KELLER

PART 4 | BROADENING THE SCOPE

1 On Balance, Replenishment, and-an Ecological Ethic
That Works
JOHN E. CARROLL
12 The Architecture of the Soul: Sacred Process Ecopsychology
ALBERT J. LACHANCE °
13 The Universe Story: Its Religious Significance
THOMAS BERRY
14 Afterword: A Journey of the Heart
MARY WESTFALL

List of Contributors

165

179
190
208

219

227



	ecoethics.net
	http://ecoethics.net/papers/1997-Belschazar.pdf




